price. The offering price in this offering reflects a discount of approximately 21% from the reported closing price per
share of our common stock of $3.12 on February 3, 2011.

DILUTION
   Our net tangible book value as of October 2, 2010 was approximately $10.5 million, or $0.39 per share of our
common stock. Our net tangible book value per share represents our total tangible assets less total liabilities divided
by the number of shares of our common stock outstanding on October 2, 2010. Assuming that we issue all 5,443,000
of the offered shares of our common stock at the public offering price of $2.45 per share, and after deducting the
commissions and estimated offering expenses payable by us, our net tangible book value as of October 2, 2010, would
have been approximately $22.9 million, or $0.69 per share of our common stock. This amount represents an
immediate increase in net tangible book value of $0.30 per share to our existing stockholders and an immediate
dilution in net tangible book value of $1.76 per share to new investors purchasing shares in this offering. We
determine dilution by subtracting the adjusted net tangible book value per share after this offering from the public
offering price per share of our common stock. The following table illustrates the dilution in net tangible book value
per share to new investors:

Public offering price per share $ 2.45

Net tangible book value per share as of October 2, 2010 $ 0.30

Increase per share attributable to new investors $ 0.39

Adjusted net tangible book value per share after this offering $ 0.69

Dilution in net tangible book value per share to new investors $ 1.76

   The information above excludes the following shares, as of October 2, 2010:
� 1,133,331 shares of our common stock issuable upon exercise of stock options under our stock plans at a

weighted average exercise price of $7.91 per share;

� 10,000 shares of our common stock reserved for issuance under various outstanding warrant agreements, at a
weighted average exercise price of $18.50 per share; and

� 1,866,415 shares of our common stock reserved for future issuance under our 2003 Equity Incentive Plan.

Edgar Filing: SUPERCONDUCTOR TECHNOLOGIES INC - Form 424B5

Table of Contents 15